
 
 

 
 

Questions? Contact Classes@PaperMill.org or (973) 315-1671 

 
 
 

THEATRE SCHOOL CLASS SCHEDULE, 2017-18 
Creative Drama 1 A   
Tuesdays 3:45 pm – 4:45 pm 
Black Box Theatre 
 

• Tuesday, September 12 

• Tuesday, September 19 

• Tuesday, September 26 

• Tuesday, October 3  

• Tuesday, October 10  

• Tuesday, October 17 

• Tuesday, October 24 

• (NO CLASS – Halloween) Tuesday, October 31  

• Tuesday, November 7 

• Tuesday, November 14 

• Tuesday, November 21 

• Tuesday, November 28 

• Tuesday, December 5 

• Tuesday, December 12 

 

BREAK 

 

• Tuesday, January 9 

• Tuesday, January 16  

• Tuesday, January 23 

• Tuesday, January 30 

• Tuesday, February 6 

• Tuesday, February 13 

• (NO CLASS – President’s Week) Tuesday, February 20  

• Tuesday, February 27 (Dress Rehearsal) 3:45 pm – 5:45 pm 

• MONDAY, MARCH 5 – (Performance at 7:30 pm) Students arrive at 6:00 pm; 

House opens at 7:00 pm) 

 

*Please note time change for Dress Rehearsal and MONDAY performance date. 
 

 

mailto:Classes@PaperMill.org

